DAVE KEHL CHEVROLET 38 E SANDUSKY ST MECHANICSBURG OH 43044 937-834-2454

N/A

Purchaser

Master AD

2.7 Turbs NONE Aspen Attach Specs

RETAIL PURCHASE AGREEMENT Purchaser's Name(s): CITY OF BELLBROOK			7. Cust#: 600 Deal Number: 60259	
				ate: 01/25/2025
Address: 15 E FRANKLIN ST BELLBI				nty:
Telephone (1): 937-848-8415	Telephone (2) :			3
Email: N/A	D.L./State I.D.#	ls	suing State: OH	Evn. Date:
The above information has been requested authority to enter into this Agreement. The O Mileage Statement for full disclosure.	so that we may verify your identity. By significantly	ning below vau	represent that you	I are at least 18 years of age and by
YEAR MAKE 2025 CHEVROLET	MODEL SILVERADO		COLOR STOCK NO.	
VIN/SERIAL NO.	ODOMETER READIN		SALESPE	RSON
THE VEHICLE IS: X NEW USED	PRIOR USE DISCLOSURE: DEMONSTRATOR FACTORY OF	FICIAL □R	ENTAL DOT	HER N/A
WARR		985628438628501V501.32361	SH PRICE OF VEHIC	LE CONTROL AND
transaction. Any warranties by a manufacturer or supplier other than our Dealership are theirs, <u>not</u> ours, and only such manufacturer or supplier shall be liable for performance under such warranties. We neither assume nor authorize any other person to assume for us any liability in connection with the sale of the Vehicle and the related goods and services. <u>CONTRACTUAL DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> (USED VEHICLES ONLY) The information you see on the window form for this Vehicle is part of this contract. Information on the window form overrides any contrary provisions in the contract of sale. <u>Traducción Española:</u> Guía para compradores de vehículos usados. La información que aparece en la ventanilla de este vehículo forma parte de este contrato. La información contenida en el formulario de la ventanilla anula cualquier provisión que establezca lo contrario y que aparezca en el contrato de venta.				43334.0
				N
			A	<u>za en esperante de la companya de Maria de La companya de La company</u>
			A	N N
			Α	N/
			<u> </u>	N/
			ICE	43334.0
			CUMENTATION I	EE 235.0
			TOTAL PRICE	
TRADE-IN-VEHICLE INFORMATION			N/A	
1	odel: Cölor: /A N/A	<u>111</u>	ILE FEE	15.00
VIN/Serial No:	Serial No: Odometer Reading:		N/A	
N/A Trade-In Allowance: Balance	U Not Accurate N/A Dwed & Lienholder: **Negative Eq	uity: N/	A	N/.
N/A **NEGATIVE EQUITY: You are aware that the Bala	e exceeds the N/	\	N/.	
Trade-in Allowance from us and, as a result, you have requested that the Total Due be increased by the difference (known as the "Negative Equity" amount).			N/A	
x	X N/A	N//	N/A	
OTHER MATERIAL UNDERSTANDINGS AND INTEGRATED DOCUMENTS			N/A	
☐ PLEASE SEE THE DELIVERY CONFIRMATION ☐ PLEASE SEE THE CONDITIONAL (SPOT) DELIVERY AGREEMENT-LIMITED RIGHT TO CANCEL ☐ PLEASE SEE THE REGISTRATION CONVENIENCE FEE DISCLOSURE			<u> </u>	N/A
			TOTAL DUE 4358	
			LESS DEPOSIT/DOWN PAYMENT*	
			LESS REBATE	
*The Deposit/Down Payment received from you is not refundable, except as set forth in this Retail Purchase			LESS NET TRADE DIFFERENCE LESS CASH DUE AT DELIVERY	
Agreement. In the case of a Deposit, we will refrain from selling the Vehicle for days. X			AMOUNT TO BE FINANCED	
Walver of Jury Trial: The Dealership and Purchas		/Sac	Paragraphe 11 15 and	171 /250/ 0
Waiver of Jury Trial: The Dealership and Purchas out of this Agreement, any document related to this Agreement and any documents which are a promade or will be recognized. I have read all of the teacopy of this Agreement. This Agreement shall not purchaser	part of this transaction or incorporated herein or trims and conditions of this Agreement and agree become binding until signed and accepted by a 01/25/2025	mprise the entire a to them as If they in Authorized Deale	whether oral or writte greement between the were printed above measure. Representative.	e parties and no other agreement has be y signature. I further acknowledge receipt 01/25/2025

89257*1*DKC-FI